Tabulation of Bids

Owner: SID 602 - Lake Cunningham Village Project: Green Areas Maintenance (2025-2026)

Bid Date: April 22, 2025

		Garrets Lawn Service		ME Lawncare LLC							
	Bid Item Description	Approximate Quantity	Unit	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount
	FISCAL YEAR 2025										
1	BI-WEEKLY MOWING	18.00	WK	\$700.00	\$12,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$21,600.00				
2	DRAIN BASIN FERTILIZER / WEED CONTROL	6.00	EA	\$900.00	\$5,400.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00				,
3	RIGHT-OF-WAY FERTILIZER / WEED CONTROL	2.00	EA	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00				,
4	SPOT WEED CONTROL	20.00	HR	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00				
5	OVER-SEEDING, OUTLOT 'A', TYPE A MIX	0.50	AC	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$450.00				,
6	OVER-SEEDING, OUTLOT 'H', TYPE A MIX	1.20	AC	\$100.00	\$120.00	\$900.00	\$1,080.00				
7	OVER-SEEDING, OUTLOT 'J', TYPE A MIX	0.80	AC	\$100.00	\$80.00	\$900.00	\$720.00				
8	OVER-SEEDING, OUTLOT 'K', TYPE A MIX	0.50	AC	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$450.00				
9	OVER-SEEDING, OUTLOT 'L', TYPE A MIX	1.00	AC	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$900.00				
10	OVER-SEEDING, OUTLOT 'M', TYPE A MIX	1.90	AC	\$100.00	\$190.00	\$900.00	\$1,710.00				
11	BASIN - REGRADE, SEEDING, AND INSTALL TYPE II EROSION CONTROL MAT	2.00	LS	\$3,900.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00				
12	MISCELLANEOUS LABOR	50.00	HR	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00				
	FISCAL YEAR 2026										
13	BI-WEEKLY MOWING	18.00	WK	\$840.00	\$15,120.00	\$1,200.00	\$21,600.00				
14	DRAIN BASIN FERTILIZER / WEED CONTROL	6.00	EA	\$1,080.00	\$6,480.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00				
15	RIGHT-OF-WAY FERTILIZER / WEED CONTROL	2.00	EA	\$1,260.00	\$2,520.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00				
16	SPOT WEED CONTROL	20.00	HR	\$78.00	\$1,560.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00				
17	OVER-SEEDING, OUTLOT 'A', TYPE A MIX	0.50	AC	\$120.00	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$450.00				
18	OVER-SEEDING, OUTLOT 'H', TYPE A MIX	1.20	AC	\$120.00	\$144.00	\$900.00	\$1,080.00				
19	OVER-SEEDING, OUTLOT 'J', TYPE A MIX	0.80	AC	\$120.00	\$96.00	\$900.00	\$720.00				
20	OVER-SEEDING, OUTLOT 'K', TYPE A MIX	0.50	AC	\$120.00	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$450.00				
21	OVER-SEEDING, OUTLOT 'L', TYPE A MIX	1.00	AC	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$900.00	\$900.00				
22	OVER-SEEDING, OUTLOT 'M', TYPE A MIX	1.90	AC	\$120.00	\$228.00	\$900.00	\$1,710.00				
23	MISCELLANEOUS LABOR	50.00	HR	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00				
Total of All Unit Price Bid Items					\$71,178.00		\$94,020.00				

Engineers Estimate NTC \$ 80,993.00 Bid Bond \$ 4,049.65